
DESSERT

TIRAMISU
Our classic Italian dessert, coffee liquor soaked savoradi biscuits, 
vanilla mascarpone with a hint of orange

5.00

PANNACOTTA
So set vanilla cream with seasonal fruit compote 
and amere  biscuits

5.00

TORTA GIANDUIA  
Our signature rich warm chocolate and hazelnut cake topped 
with chocolate buercream and served with vanilla ice cream

5.95

TORTA STRACHIATELLA 
Baked vanilla cheesecake with chocolate and cookie crumble

5.95

PROFITEROLES
Choux buns filled with rich pastry crèam topped with chocolate sauce

5.95

AMARETTO BUDINO
Warm scky toffee pudding with amareo toffee sauce 
and vanilla ice cream

5.95

FORMAGGIO
Selecon of cheeses with red onion and fig chutney,
crackers and celery

7.95

COPPA GELATI 
Mixed ice creams choose from vanilla, strawberry and 
chocolate (Ask server for our special flavours).

5.50

TARTUFO DELLA CASA
Selecon of our home made chocolate truffles

3.95

AFFOGATO
A er dinner liquor with a shot of espresso and vanilla ice cream

6.95



CAFFE E THE`

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO 

HOT CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF TEAS

1.95

DIGESTIVE

GRAPPA

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

AVERNA

STREGA

FRANGELICO

AMARO

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.50

3.95

3.95

3.95

All spirits & liqueurs are served in 25ml measures
Prices are inclusive of VAT
There will be an opঞonal 10% service charge for parঞes of 6 or more

1.95

2.50

2.75

2.90

2.55

2.95


