

DESSERT	
TIRAMISU Our classic Italian dessert, coffee liquor soaked savoradi biscuits, vanilla mascarpone with a hint of orange	5.00
PANNACOTTA Soft set vanilla cream with seasonal fruit compote and ameretti biscuits	5.00
TORTA GIANDUIA Our signature rich warm chocolate and hazelnut cake topped with chocolate buttercream and served with vanilla ice cream	5.95
TORTA STRACHIATELLA Baked vanilla cheesecake with chocolate and cookie crumble	5.95
PROFITEROLES Choux buns filled with rich pastry crèam topped with chocolate sauce	5.95
AMARETTO BUDINO Warm sticky toffee pudding with amaretto toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	5.95
FORMAGGIO Selection of cheeses with red onion and fig chutney, crackers and celery	7.95
COPPA GELATI Mixed ice creams choose from vanilla, strawberry and chocolate (Ask server for our special flavours).	5.50
TARTUFO DELLA CASA Selection of our home made chocolate truffles	3.95
AFFOGATO After dinner liquor with a shot of espresso and vanilla ice cream	6.95



CAFFE E THE	
ESPRESSO	1.95
DOPPIO ESPRESSO	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.75
LATTE	2.90
AMERICANO	2.55
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.95
SELECTION OF TEAS	1.95
DIGESTIVE	
GRAPPA	4.95
LIMONCELLO	3.95
SAMBUCA	3.95
AVERNA	4.95
STREGA	4.95
FRANGELICO	4.50
AMARO	3.95
All spirits & liqueurs are served in 25ml measures Prices are inclusive of VAT	

There will be an optional 10% service charge for parties of 6 or more